
  SJEL EAGLE FOOTBALL 2017-2018
Day	of	Week Date Opponent Location TIME Depart Endicott

Pick	up
Wednesday 16-Aug First	Practice St.	John

Friday 1-Sep Tekoa-Rosalia Rosalia 7:00 5:15

Saturday 9-Sep Curlew Curlew 3:00 9:30 9:00

Friday 15-Sep Selkirk St.	John 7:00

Friday 22-Sep Columbia	Hunters St.	John 7:00

Tuesday 26-Sep Colton Colton 7:00 4:30

Friday 29-Sep Bye 	

Monday 2-Oct JVFB	Pomeroy St.John 6:00

Friday 6-Oct Colton	(Homecoming) St.	John 7:00

Friday 13-Oct Garfield/Palouse Palouse 7:00 5:00

Monday 16-Oct JV	Pomeroy Pomeroy 6:00 3:30

Friday 20-Oct Sunnyside	Christian LaCrosse 7:00 3:30 3:50

Friday 27-Oct Touchet Touchet 2:00 10:15

Thursday 2-Nov Pomeroy St.	John 7:00

Fri-Sat Nov	10-11 Playoffs	First	Round TBA

Fri-Sat Nov	17-18 Quarter	Finals TBA

Fri-Sat Nov	24-25 Semi-Finals TBA

Saturday 2-Dec State	Championship Tacoma

Head	Coach Ken	Gering
Assistant	Coach Ron	Pitts 8/24/17

Cancelled


